

目 次

西 宇 部 北 五 丁 目	2～13
西 宇 部 北 六 丁 目	14～18
西 宇 部 北 七 丁 目	19～28
追 録	29

※ この新旧対照表は、平成23年9月14日現在の調査による。

西宇部北五丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
西宇部北五丁目	1	3	際波	139-19			
西宇部北五丁目	1	5	際波	139-18			
西宇部北五丁目	1	7	際波	139-16			
西宇部北五丁目	1	8	際波	139-15			
西宇部北五丁目	1	14-5	際波	139-13			
西宇部北五丁目	1	14-6	際波	139-38			
西宇部北五丁目	1	14-7	際波	139-25			
西宇部北五丁目	1	14-7	際波	139-25			
西宇部北五丁目	1	14-10	際波	139-20			
西宇部北五丁目	1	14-11	際波	139-21			
西宇部北五丁目	1	14-11	際波	139-21			
西宇部北五丁目	1	14-12	際波	139-22			
西宇部北五丁目	1	14-13	際波	139-23			
西宇部北五丁目	1	15-3	際波	139-11			
西宇部北五丁目	1	15-6	際波	139-26			
西宇部北五丁目	1	16	際波	139-10			
西宇部北五丁目	1	17	際波	139-9			
西宇部北五丁目	1	18	際波	139-8			
西宇部北五丁目	1	20	際波	139-7			
西宇部北五丁目	1	21	際波	139-6			
西宇部北五丁目	1	22	際波	139-5			
西宇部北五丁目	1	25	際波	139-4			
西宇部北五丁目	1	25	際波	139-4			
西宇部北五丁目	1	39	際波	143-109			
西宇部北五丁目	1	39	際波	143-109			
西宇部北五丁目	1	40	際波	143-108			
西宇部北五丁目	1	41	際波	143-107			
西宇部北五丁目	1	43	際波	143-110			
西宇部北五丁目	2	1	際波	103-24			
西宇部北五丁目	2	10	際波	103-249			
西宇部北五丁目	2	13	際波	103-54			

西宇部北五丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
西宇部北五丁目	2	16	際波	103-52			
西宇部北五丁目	2	18	際波	103-51			
西宇部北五丁目	2	18	際波	103-51			
西宇部北五丁目	2	21	際波	103-48			
西宇部北五丁目	2	21	際波	103-48			
西宇部北五丁目	2	24	際波	103-47			
西宇部北五丁目	2	24	際波	103-47			
西宇部北五丁目	2	25	際波	103-45			
西宇部北五丁目	2	28-101	際波	103-55			
西宇部北五丁目	2	28-101	際波	103-55			
西宇部北五丁目	2	28-102	際波	103-55			
西宇部北五丁目	2	31	際波	103-41			
西宇部北五丁目	2	35	際波	103			
西宇部北五丁目	2	37	際波	103-175			
西宇部北五丁目	2	43	際波	103-267			
西宇部北五丁目	2	45	際波	103-46			
西宇部北五丁目	2	45	際波	103-46			
西宇部北五丁目	2	45	際波	103-46			
西宇部北五丁目	2	47	際波	103			
西宇部北五丁目	2	47	際波	103			
西宇部北五丁目	2	50	際波	103-57			
西宇部北五丁目	2	56	際波	103-193			
西宇部北五丁目	2	60	際波	103			
西宇部北五丁目	2	62	際波	103-191			
西宇部北五丁目	2	66	際波	103-257			
西宇部北五丁目	2	66	際波	103-257			
西宇部北五丁目	2	66	際波	103-257			
西宇部北五丁目	3	1	際波	103-84			
西宇部北五丁目	3	8	際波	911-5			

西宇部北五丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
西宇部北五丁目	4	1	際波	103			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-101	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-102	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-103	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-104	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-105	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-106	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-107	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-108	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-109	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-201	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-202	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-203	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-204	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-205	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-206	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-207	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-208	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-209	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-301	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-302	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-303	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-304	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-305	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-306	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-307	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-308	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-309	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-401	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-402	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-403	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-404	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-405	際波	103-74			

西宇部北五丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-406	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-407	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-408	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-409	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-501	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-502	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-503	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-504	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	19-505	際波	103-74			
西宇部北五丁目	4	21	際波	103-173			
西宇部北五丁目	4	21	際波	103-173			
西宇部北五丁目	4	21	際波	103-173			
西宇部北五丁目	4	24	際波	103-174			
西宇部北五丁目	4	25	際波	103-172			
西宇部北五丁目	4	25	際波	103-172			
西宇部北五丁目	4	25	際波	103-172			
西宇部北五丁目	5	5	際波	137-2			
西宇部北五丁目	5	5	際波	137-2			
西宇部北五丁目	5	8	際波	137-14			
西宇部北五丁目	6	1-101	際波	139-2			
西宇部北五丁目	6	1-102	際波	139-2			
西宇部北五丁目	6	1-103	際波	139-2			
西宇部北五丁目	6	1-104	際波	139-2			
西宇部北五丁目	6	1-105	際波	139-2			
西宇部北五丁目	6	1-106	際波	139-2			
西宇部北五丁目	6	1-201	際波	139-2			
西宇部北五丁目	6	1-202	際波	139-2			
西宇部北五丁目	6	1-203	際波	139-2			

西宇部北五丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
西宇部北五丁目	6	1-204	際波	139-2			
西宇部北五丁目	6	1-205	際波	139-2			
西宇部北五丁目	6	1-206	際波	139-2			
西宇部北五丁目	6	1-301	際波	139-2			
西宇部北五丁目	6	1-302	際波	139-2			
西宇部北五丁目	6	1-303	際波	139-2			
西宇部北五丁目	6	1-304	際波	139-2			
西宇部北五丁目	6	1-305	際波	139-2			
西宇部北五丁目	6	1-306	際波	139-2			
西宇部北五丁目	6	1-401	際波	139-2			
西宇部北五丁目	6	1-402	際波	139-2			
西宇部北五丁目	6	1-403	際波	139-2			
西宇部北五丁目	6	1-404	際波	139-2			
西宇部北五丁目	6	1-405	際波	139-2			
西宇部北五丁目	6	1-406	際波	139-2			
西宇部北五丁目	6	4	際波	103-195			
西宇部北五丁目	6	5	際波	103-258			
西宇部北五丁目	6	9	際波	103-93			
西宇部北五丁目	6	9	際波	103-93			
西宇部北五丁目	6	13	際波	103-1			
西宇部北五丁目	6	14	際波	137-12			
西宇部北五丁目	6	15	際波	137-11			
西宇部北五丁目	6	17	際波	137-7			
西宇部北五丁目	6	18	際波	137-10			
西宇部北五丁目	6	20	際波	137-9			
西宇部北五丁目	6	21	際波	137-8			
西宇部北五丁目	6	23-1	際波	137-5			
西宇部北五丁目	6	23-2	際波	137-6			
西宇部北五丁目	7	5	際波	1006-2			
西宇部北五丁目	7	6	際波	103			
西宇部北五丁目	7	6	際波	103			

西宇部北五丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
西宇部北五丁目	7	13	際波	143-47			
西宇部北五丁目	7	17	際波	143-49			
西宇部北五丁目	7	24	際波	1006-4			
西宇部北五丁目	7	24	際波	1006-4			
西宇部北五丁目	8	1	際波	1007-2			
西宇部北五丁目	8	2	際波	1007-3			
西宇部北五丁目	8	3	際波	1007-4			
西宇部北五丁目	8	5	際波	1007-5			
西宇部北五丁目	8	6	際波	1007-6			
西宇部北五丁目	8	10	際波	1007-7			
西宇部北五丁目	8	11	際波	1007-8			
西宇部北五丁目	8	13	際波	1007-10			
西宇部北五丁目	8	17	際波	1007-11			
西宇部北五丁目	9	3	際波	143-30			
西宇部北五丁目	9	3	際波	143-30			
西宇部北五丁目	9	7	際波	143-29			
西宇部北五丁目	9	8	際波	143-28			
西宇部北五丁目	9	9	際波	143-27			
西宇部北五丁目	9	10	際波	143-26			
西宇部北五丁目	9	25	際波	143-76			
西宇部北五丁目	9	26	際波	143-77			
西宇部北五丁目	9	27	際波	146-60			
西宇部北五丁目	9	29	際波	146-61			
西宇部北五丁目	9	30	際波	146-62			
西宇部北五丁目	9	30	際波	146-62			
西宇部北五丁目	9	30	際波	146-62			
西宇部北五丁目	9	30	際波	146-62			
西宇部北五丁目	9	30	際波	146-62			

西宇部北五丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
西宇部北五丁目	9	32	際波	146-63			
西宇部北五丁目	9	33	際波	143-81			
西宇部北五丁目	9	34	際波	143-82			
西宇部北五丁目	9	35	際波	143-83			
西宇部北五丁目	9	36	際波	143-84			
西宇部北五丁目	9	39	際波	143-85			
西宇部北五丁目	10	1	際波	146-17			
西宇部北五丁目	10	2	際波	146-18			
西宇部北五丁目	10	3	際波	146-16			
西宇部北五丁目	10	5	際波	146-19			
西宇部北五丁目	10	7	際波	146-20			
西宇部北五丁目	10	7	際波	146-20			
西宇部北五丁目	10	8	際波	148-10			
西宇部北五丁目	10	15	際波	468-2			
西宇部北五丁目	10	16	際波	148-13			
西宇部北五丁目	10	17	際波	148-12			
西宇部北五丁目	10	18	際波	148-11			
西宇部北五丁目	10	20	際波	148-4			
西宇部北五丁目	10	21	際波	148-3			
西宇部北五丁目	10	22	際波	148-2			
西宇部北五丁目	10	24	際波	146-15			
西宇部北五丁目	11	1	際波	154-36			
西宇部北五丁目	11	2	際波	154-35			
西宇部北五丁目	11	3	際波	154-34			
西宇部北五丁目	11	7	際波	154-32			
西宇部北五丁目	11	8	際波	154-31			
西宇部北五丁目	11	12	際波	154-37			
西宇部北五丁目	11	14	際波	154-38			

西宇部北五丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
西宇部北五丁目	11	16	際波	154-39			
西宇部北五丁目	11	17	際波	154-40			
西宇部北五丁目	11	19	際波	154-41			
西宇部北五丁目	11	19	際波	154-41			
西宇部北五丁目	11	23	際波	154-42			
西宇部北五丁目	11	23	際波	154-42			
西宇部北五丁目	12	1	際波	154-48			
西宇部北五丁目	12	3	際波	154-47			
西宇部北五丁目	12	6	際波	154-45			
西宇部北五丁目	12	7	際波	154-44			
西宇部北五丁目	12	9	際波	154-43			
西宇部北五丁目	12	9	際波	154-43			
西宇部北五丁目	12	13	際波	154-49			
西宇部北五丁目	12	13	際波	154-49			
西宇部北五丁目	12	13	際波	154-49			
西宇部北五丁目	12	15	際波	154-50			
西宇部北五丁目	12	17	際波	154-51			
西宇部北五丁目	12	18	際波	154-52			
西宇部北五丁目	12	18	際波	154-52			
西宇部北五丁目	12	18	際波	154-52			
西宇部北五丁目	12	21	際波	154-53			
西宇部北五丁目	12	21	際波	154-53			
西宇部北五丁目	12	21	際波	154-53			
西宇部北五丁目	12	22	際波	154-54			
西宇部北五丁目	12	22	際波	154-54			
西宇部北五丁目	13	1	際波	154-85			
西宇部北五丁目	13	2	際波	154-58			
西宇部北五丁目	13	5	際波	154-57			

西宇部北五丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
西宇部北五丁目	13	6	際波	154-56			
西宇部北五丁目	13	7	際波	154-55			
西宇部北五丁目	13	7	際波	154-55			
西宇部北五丁目	13	17	際波	1026-2			
西宇部北五丁目	13	20	際波	1026-3			
西宇部北五丁目	14	1	際波	154-71			
西宇部北五丁目	14	3	際波	154-75			
西宇部北五丁目	14	5	際波	154-69			
西宇部北五丁目	14	6	際波	154-68			
西宇部北五丁目	14	7	際波	154-67			
西宇部北五丁目	14	7	際波	154-67			
西宇部北五丁目	14	9	際波	154-66			
西宇部北五丁目	14	13	際波	1026-5			
西宇部北五丁目	14	13	際波	1026-5			
西宇部北五丁目	14	13	際波	1026-5			
西宇部北五丁目	14	16	際波	1026-6			
西宇部北五丁目	14	17	際波	1026-7			
西宇部北五丁目	14	18	際波	1026-8			
西宇部北五丁目	14	20	際波	1026-11			
西宇部北五丁目	15	2	際波	151-7			
西宇部北五丁目	15	3	際波	151-15			
西宇部北五丁目	15	5	際波	151-5			
西宇部北五丁目	15	6	際波	151-4			
西宇部北五丁目	15	7	際波	151-3			
西宇部北五丁目	15	9	際波	151-2			
西宇部北五丁目	15	14	際波	154-60			
西宇部北五丁目	15	15	際波	154-61			
西宇部北五丁目	15	17	際波	154-88			

西宇部北五丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
西宇部北五丁目	15	18	際波	154-63			
西宇部北五丁目	15	19	際波	154-63			
西宇部北五丁目	15	21	際波	154-64			
西宇部北五丁目	15	22	際波	154-65			
西宇部北五丁目	16	1	際波	152-9			
西宇部北五丁目	16	3	際波	152-8			
西宇部北五丁目	16	5	際波	152-7			
西宇部北五丁目	16	6	際波	152-6			
西宇部北五丁目	16	7	際波	152-5			
西宇部北五丁目	16	7	際波	152-5			
西宇部北五丁目	16	8	際波	152-4			
西宇部北五丁目	16	10	際波	152-3			
西宇部北五丁目	16	10	際波	152-3			
西宇部北五丁目	16	11	際波	152-2			
西宇部北五丁目	16	16	際波	151-8			
西宇部北五丁目	16	16	際波	151-8			
西宇部北五丁目	16	19	際波	151-9			
西宇部北五丁目	16	19	際波	151-9			
西宇部北五丁目	16	19	際波	151-9			
西宇部北五丁目	16	21	際波	151-10			
西宇部北五丁目	16	21	際波	151-10			
西宇部北五丁目	16	22	際波	151-11			
西宇部北五丁目	16	24	際波	151-16			
西宇部北五丁目	16	25	際波	151-13			
西宇部北五丁目	16	28	際波	151-14			
西宇部北五丁目	17	1	際波	150-6			
西宇部北五丁目	17	2	際波	150-10			
西宇部北五丁目	17	3	際波	146-23			

西宇部北五丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
西宇部北五丁目	17	5	際波	146-5			
西宇部北五丁目	17	6	際波	146-34			
西宇部北五丁目	17	7	際波	146-6			
西宇部北五丁目	17	7	際波	146-6			
西宇部北五丁目	17	9	際波	146-7			
西宇部北五丁目	17	9	際波	146-7			
西宇部北五丁目	17	12	際波	146-9			
西宇部北五丁目	17	17	際波	152-10			
西宇部北五丁目	17	17	際波	152-10			
西宇部北五丁目	17	17	際波	152-10			
西宇部北五丁目	17	18	際波	152-11			
西宇部北五丁目	17	19	際波	152-12			
西宇部北五丁目	17	21	際波	152-13			
西宇部北五丁目	17	24	際波	152-18			
西宇部北五丁目	17	25	際波	152-19			
西宇部北五丁目	17	26	際波	152-16			
西宇部北五丁目	17	29	際波	152-21			
西宇部北五丁目	18	1	際波	146-69			
西宇部北五丁目	18	7	際波	146-36			
西宇部北五丁目	18	7	際波	146-36			
西宇部北五丁目	18	7	際波	146-36			
西宇部北五丁目	18	8	際波	146-14			
西宇部北五丁目	18	11	際波	146-11			
西宇部北五丁目	18	12	際波	146-10			
西宇部北五丁目	18	12	際波	146-10			
西宇部北五丁目	18	15	際波	146-23			
西宇部北五丁目	18	16	際波	146-46			
西宇部北五丁目	18	16	際波	146-46			
西宇部北五丁目	18	17	際波	146-32			
西宇部北五丁目	18	18	際波	150-7			
西宇部北五丁目	18	20	際波	146-52			

西宇部北五丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地			
西宇部北五丁目	18	21	際波	1032 - 39			
西宇部北五丁目	18	22	際波	150 - 12			
西宇部北五丁目	18	23	際波	1032 - 37			
西宇部北五丁目	18	24	際波	150 - 9			
西宇部北五丁目	18	24	際波	150 - 9			
西宇部北五丁目	18	25	際波	1032 - 35			
西宇部北五丁目	18	26	際波	1032 - 9			

西宇部北六丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
西宇部北六丁目	1	9-3	際波	143-16			
西宇部北六丁目	1	9-5	際波	143-17			
西宇部北六丁目	1	9-5	際波	143-17			
西宇部北六丁目	1	10-1	際波	143-20			
西宇部北六丁目	1	10-3	際波	143-19			
西宇部北六丁目	1	10-5	際波	143-18			
西宇部北六丁目	1	15	際波	143-21			
西宇部北六丁目	1	15	際波	143-21			
西宇部北六丁目	1	17	際波	143-22			
西宇部北六丁目	1	18	際波	143-23			
西宇部北六丁目	1	19	際波	143-24			
西宇部北六丁目	1	20	際波	143-25			
西宇部北六丁目	2	1	際波	143-11			
西宇部北六丁目	2	3	際波	143-10			
西宇部北六丁目	2	5	際波	143-73			
西宇部北六丁目	2	5	際波	143-73			
西宇部北六丁目	2	5	際波	143-73			
西宇部北六丁目	2	6	際波	143-9			
西宇部北六丁目	2	10-3	際波	143-7			
西宇部北六丁目	2	10-4	際波	143-6			
西宇部北六丁目	2	10-5	際波	143-5			
西宇部北六丁目	2	21	際波	183-36			
西宇部北六丁目	2	22-1	際波	103-1			
西宇部北六丁目	2	22-2	際波	103-1			
西宇部北六丁目	2	22-3	際波	143-2			
西宇部北六丁目	2	22-4	際波	143-2			
西宇部北六丁目	2	22-5	際波	143-2			
西宇部北六丁目	2	22-6	際波	143-2			
西宇部北六丁目	2	22-7	際波	143-2			
西宇部北六丁目	2	22-8	際波	143-2			
西宇部北六丁目	2	22-9	際波	143-2			

西宇部北六丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区番号	住居番号	大字町名	番地			
西宇部北六丁目	2	22-10	際波	103-1			
西宇部北六丁目	2	22-11	際波	143-2			
西宇部北六丁目	2	22-12	際波	143-2			
西宇部北六丁目	2	22-13	際波	143-2			
西宇部北六丁目	2	22-14	際波	143-2			
西宇部北六丁目	2	22-15	際波	143-2			
西宇部北六丁目	2	22-15	際波	143-2			
西宇部北六丁目	2	22-16	際波	143-2			
西宇部北六丁目	2	22-17	際波	143-2			
西宇部北六丁目	2	22-17	際波	143-2			
西宇部北六丁目	2	22-18	際波	143-2			
西宇部北六丁目	3	1	際波	182-5			
西宇部北六丁目	3	2	際波	182-4			
西宇部北六丁目	3	3	際波	183-41			
西宇部北六丁目	3	7	際波	183-40			
西宇部北六丁目	3	9	際波	183-45			
西宇部北六丁目	3	12	際波	182-8			
西宇部北六丁目	3	15	際波	182-6			
西宇部北六丁目	3	15	際波	182-6			
西宇部北六丁目	5	1	際波	1032-34			
西宇部北六丁目	5	1	際波	1032-34			
西宇部北六丁目	5	3	際波	1032-33			
西宇部北六丁目	5	5	際波	1032-32			
西宇部北六丁目	5	8	際波	1032-31			
西宇部北六丁目	5	10	際波	1032-30			
西宇部北六丁目	5	12	際波	1032-29			
西宇部北六丁目	5	12	際波	1032-29			
西宇部北六丁目	5	13	際波	1032-28			

西宇部北六丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
西宇部北六丁目	5	14	際波	1032-6			
西宇部北六丁目	5	14	際波	1032-6			
西宇部北六丁目	6	1	際波	1032-24			
西宇部北六丁目	6	2	際波	1032-25			
西宇部北六丁目	6	2	際波	1032-25			
西宇部北六丁目	6	3	際波	1032-26			
西宇部北六丁目	6	3	際波	1032-26			
西宇部北六丁目	6	5	際波	1032-27			
西宇部北六丁目	6	7	際波	1032-23			
西宇部北六丁目	6	9	際波	1032-22			
西宇部北六丁目	6	10	際波	1032-21			
西宇部北六丁目	7	1	際波	1032-46			
西宇部北六丁目	7	3	際波	150-19			
西宇部北六丁目	7	5	際波	150-17			
西宇部北六丁目	7	5	際波	150-17			
西宇部北六丁目	7	9	際波	150-21			
西宇部北六丁目	7	9	際波	150-21			
西宇部北六丁目	7	9	際波	150-21			
西宇部北六丁目	7	10	際波	150-27			
西宇部北六丁目	7	11	際波	150-22			
西宇部北六丁目	8	3	際波	1032-60			
西宇部北六丁目	8	5	際波	1032-55			
西宇部北六丁目	8	6	際波	1032-54			
西宇部北六丁目	8	7	際波	1032-20			
西宇部北六丁目	8	8	際波	1032-19			

西宇部北六丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
西宇部北六丁目	8	9	際波	1032-18			
西宇部北六丁目	8	10	際波	1032-17			
西宇部北六丁目	8	11	際波	1032-16			
西宇部北六丁目	8	11	際波	1032-16			
西宇部北六丁目	8	11	際波	1032-16			
西宇部北六丁目	8	12	際波	1032-15			
西宇部北六丁目	8	13	際波	1032-14			
西宇部北六丁目	8	14	際波	1032-13			
西宇部北六丁目	8	16	際波	1032-2			
西宇部北六丁目	8	18	際波	1032-3			
西宇部北六丁目	8	21	際波	150-15			
西宇部北六丁目	8	23	際波	1032-41			
西宇部北六丁目	8	24	際波	1032-42			
西宇部北六丁目	8	25	際波	1032-43			
西宇部北六丁目	8	27	際波	1032-44			
西宇部北六丁目	8	27	際波	1032-44			
西宇部北六丁目	8	28	際波	1032-58			
西宇部北六丁目	8	28	際波	1032-58			
西宇部北六丁目	8	29	際波	1032-50			
西宇部北六丁目	8	30	際波	1032-49			
西宇部北六丁目	8	30	際波	1032-49			
西宇部北六丁目	8	31	際波	1032-48			
西宇部北六丁目	8	33	際波	150-25			
西宇部北六丁目	8	34	際波	150-24			
西宇部北六丁目	8	35	際波	150-23			
西宇部北六丁目	8	39	際波	150-26			
西宇部北六丁目	8	53	際波	183-59			
西宇部北六丁目	8	55	際波	183-64			
西宇部北六丁目	8	57	際波	183-63			
西宇部北六丁目	8	58	際波	183-56			
西宇部北六丁目	8	58	際波	183-56			
西宇部北六丁目	8	59	際波	183-55			
西宇部北六丁目	8	61	際波	183-54			

西宇部北六丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区番号	住居番号	大字町名	番地			
西宇部北六丁目	9	5	際波	183-52			
西宇部北六丁目	9	9	際波	183-50			
西宇部北六丁目	9	13	際波	1031-7			
西宇部北六丁目	9	17	際波	1031-5			
西宇部北六丁目	9	19	際波	1031-6			
西宇部北六丁目	9	21-101	際波	1029-8			
西宇部北六丁目	9	21-101	際波	1029-8			
西宇部北六丁目	9	21-102	際波	1029-8			
西宇部北六丁目	9	21-201	際波	1029-8			
西宇部北六丁目	9	21-202	際波	1029-8			
西宇部北六丁目	9	22-101	際波	1029-2			
西宇部北六丁目	9	22-102	際波	1029-2			
西宇部北六丁目	9	22-201	際波	1029-2			
西宇部北六丁目	9	22-202	際波	1029-2			
西宇部北六丁目	10	3	際波	183-131			
西宇部北六丁目	10	5	際波	183-131			
西宇部北六丁目	10	5	際波	183-131			

西宇部北七丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
西宇部北七丁目	1	1	際波	99-1			
西宇部北七丁目	1	2	際波	100-2			
西宇部北七丁目	2	3	際波	106			
西宇部北七丁目	2	5-3	際波	108			
西宇部北七丁目	2	5-5	際波	108			
西宇部北七丁目	2	5-6	際波	110-2			
西宇部北七丁目	2	6	際波	113-2			
西宇部北七丁目	2	18-3	際波	78-2			
西宇部北七丁目	2	18-5	際波	78-3			
西宇部北七丁目	2	18-5	際波	78-3			
西宇部北七丁目	2	18-5	際波	78-3			
西宇部北七丁目	2	18-5	際波	78-3			
西宇部北七丁目	2	18-5	際波	78-3			
西宇部北七丁目	2	18-5	際波	78-3			
西宇部北七丁目	2	18-6	際波	78-4			
西宇部北七丁目	2	18-6	際波	78-4			
西宇部北七丁目	2	18-6	際波	78-4			
西宇部北七丁目	2	18-6	際波	78-4			
西宇部北七丁目	2	18-7	際波	78-5			
西宇部北七丁目	2	18-7	際波	78-5			
西宇部北七丁目	2	18-7	際波	78-5			
西宇部北七丁目	2	18-7	際波	78-5			
西宇部北七丁目	2	18-8	際波	78-6			
西宇部北七丁目	2	18-9	際波	78-14			
西宇部北七丁目	2	19-3	際波	79-3			
西宇部北七丁目	2	19-5	際波	78-10			
西宇部北七丁目	2	19-8	際波	78-9			
西宇部北七丁目	2	19-8	際波	78-9			
西宇部北七丁目	2	19-8	際波	78-9			
西宇部北七丁目	2	37-7	際波	70-2			
西宇部北七丁目	2	37-7	際波	70-2			

西宇部北七丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
西宇部北七丁目	2	37-8	際波	70-3			
西宇部北七丁目	2	37-11	際波	80-2			
西宇部北七丁目	2	37-11	際波	80-2			
西宇部北七丁目	2	37-13	際波	80-3			
西宇部北七丁目	2	37-14	際波	70-4			
西宇部北七丁目	2	37-15	際波	94-7			
西宇部北七丁目	2	37-15	際波	94-7			
西宇部北七丁目	2	37-16	際波	80-8			
西宇部北七丁目	2	38-1	際波	70-8			
西宇部北七丁目	2	38-1	際波	70-8			
西宇部北七丁目	2	38-2	際波	70-9			
西宇部北七丁目	2	40	際波	70-11			
西宇部北七丁目	2	43	際波	71-4			
西宇部北七丁目	2	45	際波	71-7			
西宇部北七丁目	2	46	際波	76-12			
西宇部北七丁目	2	48	際波	76-11			
西宇部北七丁目	2	50	際波	76-14			
西宇部北七丁目	2	51	際波	76-23			
西宇部北七丁目	2	54	際波	76-21			
西宇部北七丁目	2	55	際波	76-20			
西宇部北七丁目	3	3	際波	76-29			
西宇部北七丁目	3	9	際波	76-18			
西宇部北七丁目	3	12	際波	76-15			
西宇部北七丁目	3	14	際波	86-7			
西宇部北七丁目	3	14	際波	86-7			
西宇部北七丁目	4	6	際波	85-7			
西宇部北七丁目	4	6	際波	85-7			
西宇部北七丁目	4	8	際波	76-5			

西宇部北七丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
西宇部北七丁目	4	12	際波	75-6			
西宇部北七丁目	4	15	際波	76-4			
西宇部北七丁目	4	15	際波	76-4			
西宇部北七丁目	5	3	際波	70-17			
西宇部北七丁目	5	5	際波	70-15			
西宇部北七丁目	5	8	際波	84-5			
西宇部北七丁目	5	10	際波	70-12			
西宇部北七丁目	5	10	際波	70-12			
西宇部北七丁目	5	13	際波	70-14			
西宇部北七丁目	6	5	際波	70-22			
西宇部北七丁目	6	7	際波	70-21			
西宇部北七丁目	6	9	際波	70-20			
西宇部北七丁目	6	9	際波	70-20			
西宇部北七丁目	6	11	際波	70-32			
西宇部北七丁目	7	1	際波	102-1			
西宇部北七丁目	7	1	際波	102-1			
西宇部北七丁目	7	21-101	際波	102-6			
西宇部北七丁目	7	21-102	際波	102-6			
西宇部北七丁目	7	21-103	際波	102-6			
西宇部北七丁目	7	21-104	際波	102-6			
西宇部北七丁目	7	21-105	際波	102-6			
西宇部北七丁目	7	21-106	際波	102-6			
西宇部北七丁目	7	21-107	際波	102-6			
西宇部北七丁目	7	21-108	際波	102-6			
西宇部北七丁目	7	21-201	際波	102-6			

西宇部北七丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
西宇部北七丁目	7	21-202	際波	102-6			
西宇部北七丁目	7	21-203	際波	102-6			
西宇部北七丁目	7	21-204	際波	102-6			
西宇部北七丁目	7	21-205	際波	102-6			
西宇部北七丁目	7	21-206	際波	102-6			
西宇部北七丁目	7	21-207	際波	102-6			
西宇部北七丁目	7	21-208	際波	102-6			
西宇部北七丁目	7	22	際波	98-10			
西宇部北七丁目	7	30	際波	101-3			
西宇部北七丁目	7	30	際波	101-3			
西宇部北七丁目	7	37	際波	891-2			
西宇部北七丁目	7	38	際波	891-2			
西宇部北七丁目	7	38	際波	891-2			
西宇部北七丁目	7	39-2	際波	103-121			
西宇部北七丁目	7	39-2	際波	103-121			
西宇部北七丁目	7	39-2	際波	103-121			
西宇部北七丁目	7	39-2	際波	103-121			
西宇部北七丁目	7	39-2	際波	103-121			
西宇部北七丁目	7	39-2	際波	103-121			
西宇部北七丁目	7	39-2	際波	103-121			
西宇部北七丁目	7	39-2	際波	103-121			
西宇部北七丁目	7	39-2	際波	103-121			
西宇部北七丁目	7	39-3	際波	103-99			
西宇部北七丁目	7	39-5	際波	893-3			
西宇部北七丁目	7	39-6	際波	893-2			
西宇部北七丁目	7	40	際波	103-122			
西宇部北七丁目	7	41	際波	103			
西宇部北七丁目	7	43	際波	103-124			
西宇部北七丁目	7	45	際波	103-125			
西宇部北七丁目	7	46	際波	103-126			
西宇部北七丁目	7	47	際波	103-127			
西宇部北七丁目	7	47	際波	103-127			
西宇部北七丁目	7	50	際波	103-129			
西宇部北七丁目	7	52	際波	103-130			
西宇部北七丁目	7	55	際波	103-131			
西宇部北七丁目	7	56	際波	103-133			
西宇部北七丁目	7	56	際波	103-133			

西宇部北七丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
西宇部北七丁目	7	57	際波	103 - 134			
西宇部北七丁目	7	59	際波	103 - 135			
西宇部北七丁目	7	62	際波	103 - 136			
西宇部北七丁目	7	64	際波	103 - 137			
西宇部北七丁目	8	1	際波	103 - 149			
西宇部北七丁目	8	1	際波	103 - 149			
西宇部北七丁目	8	3	際波	103			
西宇部北七丁目	8	6	際波	103 - 139			
西宇部北七丁目	8	7	際波	103 - 140			
西宇部北七丁目	8	8	際波	103 - 141			
西宇部北七丁目	8	10	際波	103 - 142			
西宇部北七丁目	8	10	際波	103 - 142			
西宇部北七丁目	8	12	際波	103 - 143			
西宇部北七丁目	8	18	際波	103 - 144			
西宇部北七丁目	8	20	際波	103 - 145			
西宇部北七丁目	8	22	際波	103 - 146			
西宇部北七丁目	8	23	際波	103 - 147			
西宇部北七丁目	9	1	際波	103 - 156			
西宇部北七丁目	9	2	際波	103 - 157			
西宇部北七丁目	9	5	際波	103 - 158			
西宇部北七丁目	9	6	際波	103 - 159			
西宇部北七丁目	9	8	際波	103 - 160			
西宇部北七丁目	9	14 - 1	際波	103 - 182			
西宇部北七丁目	9	14 - 2	際波	103 - 182			
西宇部北七丁目	9	15	際波	103 - 176			
西宇部北七丁目	9	16 - 101	際波	103 - 101			
西宇部北七丁目	9	16 - 102	際波	103 - 101			
西宇部北七丁目	9	16 - 201	際波	103 - 101			

西宇部北七丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
西宇部北七丁目	9	16-202	際波	103-101			
西宇部北七丁目	9	23-2	際波	103-105			
西宇部北七丁目	9	23-2	際波	103-105			
西宇部北七丁目	9	23-5	際波	103-104			
西宇部北七丁目	9	23-5	際波	103-104			
西宇部北七丁目	9	23-5	際波	103-104			
西宇部北七丁目	9	23-5	際波	103-104			
西宇部北七丁目	9	23-5	際波	103-104			
西宇部北七丁目	9	23-5	際波	103-104			
西宇部北七丁目	9	23-5	際波	103-104			
西宇部北七丁目	9	23-5	際波	103-104			
西宇部北七丁目	9	23-5	際波	103-104			
西宇部北七丁目	9	23-6	際波	103-102			
西宇部北七丁目	10	1	際波	103-168			
西宇部北七丁目	10	5-101	際波	103-150			
西宇部北七丁目	10	5-102	際波	103-150			
西宇部北七丁目	10	10	際波	103			
西宇部北七丁目	10	11	際波	103-154			
西宇部北七丁目	10	13	際波	103-155			
西宇部北七丁目	10	14	際波	103-161			
西宇部北七丁目	10	21	際波	103-163			
西宇部北七丁目	10	26	際波	103-165			
西宇部北七丁目	10	27	際波	103-166			
西宇部北七丁目	10	28	際波	103-167			
西宇部北七丁目	11	1	際波	103			
西宇部北七丁目	11	3	際波	103-12			
西宇部北七丁目	11	9	際波	103-7			
西宇部北七丁目	11	10	際波	103-169			
西宇部北七丁目	11	20	際波	103			

西宇部北七丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
西宇部北七丁目	11	21	際波	103-9			
西宇部北七丁目	11	22	際波	103			
西宇部北七丁目	11	25	際波	103-178			
西宇部北七丁目	11	26	際波	103-13			
西宇部北七丁目	12	1	際波	103-201			
西宇部北七丁目	12	3	際波	103-6			
西宇部北七丁目	12	5	際波	103-5			
西宇部北七丁目	12	6	際波	103-4			
西宇部北七丁目	12	8	際波	103-3			
西宇部北七丁目	12	10	際波	103-251			
西宇部北七丁目	12	17	際波	103-296			
西宇部北七丁目	12	25	際波	103-106			
西宇部北七丁目	12	25	際波	103-106			
西宇部北七丁目	12	25	際波	103-106			
西宇部北七丁目	12	31	際波	103-85			
西宇部北七丁目	12	35	際波	103-86			
西宇部北七丁目	13	5	際波	103			
西宇部北七丁目	13	5	際波	103			
西宇部北七丁目	13	23-101	際波	103-287			
西宇部北七丁目	13	23-102	際波	103-287			
西宇部北七丁目	13	23-103	際波	103-287			
西宇部北七丁目	13	23-104	際波	103-287			
西宇部北七丁目	13	23-105	際波	103-287			
西宇部北七丁目	13	23-106	際波	103-287			
西宇部北七丁目	13	23-107	際波	103-287			
西宇部北七丁目	13	23-107	際波	103-287			
西宇部北七丁目	13	23-201	際波	103-287			
西宇部北七丁目	13	23-202	際波	103-287			

西宇部北七丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
西宇部北七丁目	13	23-203	際波	103-287			
西宇部北七丁目	13	23-204	際波	103-287			
西宇部北七丁目	13	23-205	際波	103-287			
西宇部北七丁目	13	23-206	際波	103-287			
西宇部北七丁目	13	23-206	際波	103-287			
西宇部北七丁目	13	23-207	際波	103-287			
西宇部北七丁目	13	23-301	際波	103-287			
西宇部北七丁目	13	23-302	際波	103-287			
西宇部北七丁目	13	23-303	際波	103-287			
西宇部北七丁目	13	23-304	際波	103-287			
西宇部北七丁目	13	23-305	際波	103-287			
西宇部北七丁目	13	23-306	際波	103-287			
西宇部北七丁目	13	23-307	際波	103-287			
西宇部北七丁目	13	23-401	際波	103-287			
西宇部北七丁目	13	23-402	際波	103-287			
西宇部北七丁目	13	23-403	際波	103-287			
西宇部北七丁目	13	25	際波	103-20			
西宇部北七丁目	14	1	際波	103-108			
西宇部北七丁目	14	5	際波	103			
西宇部北七丁目	14	8	際波	103-19			
西宇部北七丁目	14	10	際波	103-21			
西宇部北七丁目	14	11-2	際波	103-28			
西宇部北七丁目	14	11-3	際波	103-264			
西宇部北七丁目	14	11-5	際波	103-30			
西宇部北七丁目	14	11-6	際波	103-33			
西宇部北七丁目	14	11-7	際波	103-23			
西宇部北七丁目	14	13	際波	103-25			
西宇部北七丁目	14	14	際波	103-26			
西宇部北七丁目	14	14	際波	103-26			
西宇部北七丁目	14	15	際波	103-27			
西宇部北七丁目	14	18	際波	103-29			

西宇部北七丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
西宇部北七丁目	14	23	際波	103 - 113			
西宇部北七丁目	14	29 - 3	際波	103 - 112			
西宇部北七丁目	14	29 - 5	際波	103 - 111			
西宇部北七丁目	14	29 - 5	際波	103 - 111			
西宇部北七丁目	14	31	際波	103 - 87			
西宇部北七丁目	14	32	際波	103 - 115			
西宇部北七丁目	14	34	際波	103 - 90			
西宇部北七丁目	15	1	際波	143 - 38			
西宇部北七丁目	15	3	際波	103			
西宇部北七丁目	15	5	際波	143 - 36			
西宇部北七丁目	15	6	際波	143 - 35			
西宇部北七丁目	15	7	際波	143 - 40			
西宇部北七丁目	15	9	際波	143 - 34			
西宇部北七丁目	15	13	際波	143 - 32			
西宇部北七丁目	15	15	際波	143 - 31			
西宇部北七丁目	15	21	際波	143 - 3			
西宇部北七丁目	15	24	際波	42 - 11			
西宇部北七丁目	15	26	際波	42 - 18			
西宇部北七丁目	15	27	際波	42 - 10			
西宇部北七丁目	15	27	際波	42 - 10			
西宇部北七丁目	16	1	際波	42 - 17			
西宇部北七丁目	16	3	際波	42 - 16			
西宇部北七丁目	16	3	際波	42 - 16			
西宇部北七丁目	16	5	際波	42 - 15			
西宇部北七丁目	16	6	際波	42 - 14			
西宇部北七丁目	16	8	際波	42 - 13			
西宇部北七丁目	16	10	際波	42 - 12			

西宇部北七丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地			
西宇部北七丁目	17	3	際波	42-9			
西宇部北七丁目	17	5	際波	42-8			
西宇部北七丁目	17	7	際波	42-7			
西宇部北七丁目	17	8	際波	42-6			
西宇部北七丁目	17	10	際波	42-5			
西宇部北七丁目	17	10	際波	42-5			
西宇部北七丁目	17	11	際波	42-4			
西宇部北七丁目	17	11	際波	42-4			
西宇部北七丁目	17	11	際波	42-4			
西宇部北七丁目	17	12	際波	42-3			
西宇部北七丁目	17	13	際波	42-2			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地			
西宇部北七丁目	12	5	際波	103			
西宇部北七丁目	14	11 - 1	際波	103 - 22			